PURIFICATOR SCHEDULE

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

13
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli

Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli

Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky

Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky

APRIL - NOVEMBER 2025

AUGUST

3

10
17
24
31

SEPTEMBER

7

14
21
28

OCTOBER

5

12
19
26

NOVEMBER

2
9
16
23
30

Joanne Foster
Joanne Tuchovsky

Joan Intelli

Chris Schanz

Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster

Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster

Chris Schanz

Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky
Joanne Foster

Chris Schanz
Joan Intelli
Joanne Tuchovsky

Joanne Foster
Chris Schanz

518-281-5793
518-374-9384

518-355-9560



